Newest in 2016, CSBattery high temperature long life gel battery,
best choice to work in Hot/Cold temperature sites and long life over
15years. Considering the challenge that when normal battery work
in hot or cold environment the battery will be derate, we developed
a new range type of battery adapted for these environments.
We are proud to introduce High/Cold Temperature Long Life Deep
Cycle GEL Battery-HTB series. Using thick plate design with special
additives (super-C). This newly developed battery can work even

Power Tools, Control System
Electric Powered Vehicles
Brief Introduction
Address: Floor 3, Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661// Email: Sales@csbattery.cn
Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB12 12V Battery Items specifications
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
HTB12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.8 3.9 F1/F2
HTB12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6 6.1 T1/L1
HTB12-24 12 24 166 175 126 126 8.3 8.4 M6
HTB12-26 12 26 165 126 174 179 8.4 8.5 M6
HTB12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.5 10.7 M6
HTB12-40 12 40 198 166 174 174 14.2 14.4 M6
HTB12-55 12 55 229 138 208 212 16 16.5 M6
HTB12-70 12 70 350 167 178 178 23.3 23.8 M6
HTB12-75 12 75 260 169 208 227 25 25.5 M6
HTB12-85 12 85 260 169 208 227 26.1 26.6 M6
HTB12-90 12 90 307 169 211 216 28.2 28.7 M6
HTB12-100 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 30.7 M6
HTB12-110 12 110 328 172 218 222 33.5 34 M8
HTB12-120 12 120 407 173 210 233 39.2 39.7 M8
HTB12-135 12 135 344 172 280 285 40.8 41.3 M8
HTB12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.5 46 M8
HTB12-180 12 180 532 206 216 222 56 56.5 M8
HTB12-200 12 200 532 206 216 222 58.6 59.1 M8
HTB12-230 12 230 522 240 219 225 65 65.5 M8
HTB12-250 12 250 520 269 203 207 71 71.5 M8
HTB12-300 12 300 520 269 220 226 77 77.5 M8
HTB Series
High-Temp Long Life Deep Cycle GEL Battery
Address: Floor 3, Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661// Email: Sales@csbattery.cn
Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Performance Characteristics
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB Series
High-Temp Long Life Deep Cycle GEL Battery
HTB6 6V Battery Items specifications
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
HTB6-200 6 200 306 168 220 222 30 30.1 M8
HTB6-210 6 210 260 180 247 249 29.5 29.6 M8
HTB6-220 6 220 306 168 220 222 31.5 31.6 M8
HTB6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.5 30.6 M8
HTB6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.5 34.6 M8
HTB6-310 6 310 295 178 346 366 46 46.2 M8
HTB6-330 6 330 295 178 354 360 46.6 46.8 M8
HTB6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.3 55.8 M8
HTB6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 56.8 57.3 M8
HTB8-170 8 170 260 182 266 271 34.3 34.8 M8
HTB8-200 8 170 260 182 295 300 38.3 38.8 M8
Charging time (hour)
Charging characterist ics
（A）（%） (V)